PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

01-20-000-032

.34 A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-3-20 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4,-28-70

B-12-81
4-29-91
5-21-92

9-19-05

REITH, BONIFACE P & IMOGENE R

BOWSMAN JOSEPH M & VICKIE L
LONEY ELDER F & BESSIE M
CADWELL CHESTER C

CADWELL CHESTER C & CONSTANCE M

C.F. 2.00

C.F. 20.10

CF 32.00
NO C.F.

SP NO FEE




